Doomben Saturday 14 September, 2019

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 GADENS BENCHMARK 85 Handicap

2000 metres

$75000

11:47AM 4 KESTREL SOLUTIONS Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 3

01 Ruling Dynasty(Anderson Ms Stephanie 7 60.0
Heathcote Racing) Thornton
02 Outraged(Kelly Schweida) Corey Bayliss 4 59.0
03 Boom Boom Epic(Anderson Tegan Harrison 1 56.5
Heathcote Racing)
04 Cormac(Chris Waller) Michael Cahill 6 55.0
05 Galtero(Tony Gollan) Baylee 2 545
Nothdurft
06 Clevanicc(Kris Lees) Jim Byrne 3 54.0
07 Lord Gododdin (GB)(Chris Waller) Robbie Fradd 5 54.0
2 SPICERS RETREAT No Metro Wins Handicap
1600 metres $75000 12:22PM
01 Ready for Danger(Matthew Jim Byrne 10 59.0
Dunn)
04 Ponytales(Tony Gollan) Baylee 3 54.0
Nothdurft
05 Countess de Galvez(Mark Currie) Corey Bayliss 8 54.0
06 La Pulga(Michael Costa) Ron Stewart 2 54.0
07 Seentoomany(Michael Costa) Robbie Fradd 5 54.0
08 Highway(Tony Gollan) Tegan Harrison 7 54.0
09 Ready Set Boom(Paul Ms Stephanie 1 54.0
Butterworth) Thornton
10  Scoutabout(David Fletcher) Michael Cahill 4 54.0
11 Rossmay(Bryan Dais) Jake Bayliss 6 54.0
12 Lucap (NZ)(Scott Morrisey) Mark Du Plessis 9 54.0
3 HERRON TODD WHITE Fillies and Mares Class 6 Handicap
1350 metres $75000 12:58PM
01  Aeecee Tong De(Desleigh Corey Bayliss 1 59.0
Forster)
02 Barefoot(Tony & Maddysen Michael Cahill 5 58.0
Sears)
03  Sky Lake(Chris Munce) Michael Murphy 2 58.0
04 Clockwise(Tony Webb) James Orman 7 57.0
05 Time to Play(Gary Doughty) Jim Byrne 3 56.0
09 Francisca(Steven O'Dea) Ms Stephanie 6 54.5
Thornton
10  Yeahnah(Liam Birchley) Ron Stewart 4 54.0

Plate

1200 metres

01
02

03

04
06
08
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10

Fuji Flyer(Gillian Heinrich)

I Dream of Green(Stuart
Kendrick)

Justify(Tony Gollan)

Macewen(Tony Gollan)

The Fire Trap(Matthew Dunn)
Full Nelson (NZ)(Brian Smith)
Rabbit Hunter(Stuart Kendrick)

The Big House(Tony & Maddysen

Sears)

5 VAE GROUP OPEN Handicap

1050 metres

01
03
04
05

06
08

09

Single Bullet(Gary Portelli)
Meet Mr Taylor(Kelly Schweida)
Publishing Power(Mark Currie)
Brook Magic(Joseph Pride)

Capital Connection(Tony Gollan)
Another Whiskey(Darryl Ward)

All Stand(Nathaniel Scott)

$50000

$75000

Ryan Maloney

Ms Stephanie
Thornton

Jackson
Murphy

Jim Byrne
Robbie Fradd
Andrew Spinks
Jake Bayliss
Michael Cahill

Michael Cahill
Mark Du Plessis
Leah Kilner

Ms Stephanie
Thornton

Jim Byrne

Jackson
Murphy
Micheal Hellyer

01:33PM
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59.0
59.0

59.0

59.0
59.0
57.5
57.5
57.5

59.0
57.5
57.0
55.5

54.5
54.0

54.0

6 ROSTRON CARLYLE ROJAS Fillies and Mares Class 3 Plate

1200 metres

03
06

07

09
10
12
13
14

Drumadoir(Lorraine Erhart)

Our Girl Silke (NZ)(Kelly Schweida)

The Great Boombino(Craig
Cousins)

Frangipani Moon(David Vandyke)

Hannah's Song(Harold Norman)
Miss Amanda(Ben Ahrens)
Shalwa (NZ)(Tony Gollan)

She Za Boss(Liam Birchley)

$50000

Andrew Spinks

Ms Stephanie
Thornton

Leah Kilner

Ryan Maloney
Tegan Harrison
Ryan Wiggins
Jim Byrne

Jackson
Murphy

02:43PM

3
12

59.0
59.0

59.0

57.5
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.5
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7 JLL QTIS Three-Years-0ld Handicap

Veranes(Chris Waller)

Robbie Fradd

1110 metres QTIS: $110000 , Non QTIS: $35000

01
02

03
04

05
06

07
10

11

The Odyssey(Kelly Schweida)
Garibaldi(Tony Gollan)

Gem Of Scotland(Rex Lipp)

Magic Trick(Tony & Maddysen
Sears)

Chill The Beer(Stuart Kendrick)

Written With Ease(Stuart
Kendrick)

Mad Irish Tycoon(Tom Button)
Jelviss(Mark Currie)

River Rocket(Les Ross)

Corey Bayliss

Baylee
Nothdurft

James Orman
Michael Cahill

Tegan Harrison
Robbie Fradd

Ron Stewart

Ms Stephanie
Thornton

Mark Du Plessis

1 575

03:22PM

1 595
8 57.5

7 56.5
5 54.0

3 54.0
54.0

9 54.0
4 54.0

6 54.0

8 BENTLEYS Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 6 Handicap

1350 metres

01
02
03

04
05
06

07

08
09
10
11

12

13

$75000

Auerbach(Chris Waller)
Eminent(David Vandyke)
Courtza King(Tony Gollan)

Langhro(Steven O'Dea)
Kool Vinnie(Kris Lees)
Brains(Tony Gollan)

Trommelschlagen(Anderson
Heathcote Racing)

Albert's No Pussy(Kris Lees)
Fratellino(Barry Lockwood)
Enterprise Prince(Michael Lakey)

Monaco Snob(Anderson
Heathcote Racing)

Foxy Affair(Anderson Heathcote
Racing)

Rothman(Liam Birchley)

9 TAB OPEN Handicap

1350 metres

$75000

Robbie Fradd
Jake Bayliss

Miss Taylor
Williams

Michael Cahill
Ryan Maloney

Baylee
Nothdurft

Ms Stephanie
Thornton

Ryan Wiggins
Corey Bayliss
Mark Du Plessis
Micheal Hellyer

Jim Byrne

Ron Stewart

04:02PM

7 59.0
6 58.0
12 57.5

56.5
5 56.0
13 55.5

2 555

11 55.0
3 545
1 54.0
9 54.0

4 54.0

10 54.0

04:42PM




01  Order Again (NZ)(Brian Smith) Scott Galloway 8 61.0
02 Grande Rosso(Peter & Paul Jim Byrne 3 58.0
Snowden)
03  Winning Ways(Garry Newham) Ryan Maloney 12 58.0
04 Sabkhat(Steven O'Dea) Ms Stephanie 2 57.0
Thornton
05 Manaya(Michael Costa) Robbie Fradd 4 55.0
06 The Avenger(Chris Waller) Michael Cahill 9 55.0
07 Sword of Justice(Mark Currie) Corey Bayliss 7 54.5
08 In His Stride(Rex Lipp) Tegan Harrison 10 54.0
10  Aqua Vite(Scott Morrisey) Micheal Hellyer 6 54.0
11 El Campeador(Tony Gollan) Jake Bayliss 11 54.0
13 Real Ego(Rex Lipp) Mark Du Plessis 1 54.0
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Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of

information contained on this website.
Please check with official TAB information lists.




